
 

Online Mental Health Counseling MA Program - Achieve Behavioral Health 

Summer 2023 

Full Term Courses 
Dates May 7 –July 28, 2023 

Sun., Apr. 23  Online Registration for Summer 2023 Opens (12:01am) 
Sun., May 7  Semester begins 

Sun., May 14 Last day to add a course 
Thurs., May 18  Last day to drop a course with 100% tuition refund and with no “W” mark on 

academic record 
Sun.-Fri., May 21-26 Shavous. No Class 

Sun., May 28 Classes resume 
Thurs., June 1 Last day to drop a course with 75% tuition refund and with no “W” mark on 

academic record 
Thurs., Jun 8 Last day to 



Thurs., Jan. 4 Semester ends 
Sun., Jan. 7 Online registration for Spring 2024 opens (12:01am) 

Spring Semester 2024 
Full-Term Courses  
Dates January 21–April 11, 2024 

Sun., Jan. 7 Online registration for Spring 2024 opens (12:01am) 
Sun., Jan. 21  Term begins  
Sun., Jan. 28


